Merritt Academy Calendar Year 2024

Lead Admin

Salary Annual
Retirement

Insurance
Medical/Vision
Dental

Life

Teledoc

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security

Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA - Federal Unemployment Insurance
SUTA - State Unemployment Insurance
Fed Pay Back

Workers Compensation

Total Compensation Including Benefits

$127,765.62
$10,072.38

$19,436
$1,200
$162

$0
$540
$220

$0

$7,592.77
$1,775.55
$41.98
$195.15
$
$397.48

$169,398.93



