Merritt Academy Calendar Year 2024 Lead Admin

Salary Annual Retirement	\$ 127,765.62 \$ 10,072.38
Insurance Medical/Vision Dental Life Teledoc Short Term Disability Long Term Disability Cash in Lieu	\$19,436 \$1,200 \$162 \$0 \$540 \$220 \$0
Mandatory Benefits Employer Paid Social Security Employer Paid Medicare FUTA – Federal Unemployment Insurance SUTA - State Unemployment Insurance Fed Pay Back Workers Compensation	\$ 7,592.77 \$ 1,775.55 \$ 41.98 \$ 195.15 \$ \$ 397.48
Total Compensation Including Benefits	\$169,398.93